SECTION NINE
9
9-1 CAM LOCK PART NUMBER SYSTEM
9-2 ESCUTCHEONS & INSERTS
9-3 STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
SECTION 9
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.
A L R 5 01 L A3010 Z 16
“AL” SERIES LOCKING
FIXING STYLE
Z = Nut fixing (Zinc die cast nut)
B = Nut fixing (Brass nut)
H = Horseshoe clip fixing
S = Snap in fixing
HOUSING
LENGTH (mm)
ESCUTCHEON
R = ROUND
CAM ORIENTATION
L = IN LINE WITH KEY
ANGLE OF ROTATION
CAM DESIGN
SB =  STRAIGHT CAM (B=CAM LENGTH IN MM)
TBA = CAM BENT TOWARDS ESCUTCHEON
 (B+A to be dimensions in mm)
ABA = CAM BENT AWAY FROM ESCUTCHEON
 (B+A to be dimensions in mm)
OH =  HOOKED CAM STRAIGHT
00 = NON LOCKING
01 = CL001KEYING
02 = 92268 KEYING
03 = 604 KEYING
04 = 850 KEYING
05 = 650 KEYING
06 = PAD LOCKABLE
07 = CL003 KEYING
09 = 550 KEYING
10 = CH510 KEYING
11 = 144 KEYING
12 = 96953 KEYING
13 = 96955 KEYING
20 = FS880 KEYING
60 = CH501 KEYING
61 = CH502 KEYING
62 = CH503 KEYING
63 = CH504 KEYING
64 = CH505 KEYING
65 = CH506 KEYING
66 = CH507 KEYING
67 = CH508 KEYING
68 = CH509 KEYING
90 = 60190 KEYING
0M = MIXED KEYING
M1 = MASTER KEYED
WK = WING KNOB
CB = COMBINATION LOCK
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.9-1
CAM LOCK SOLUTIONS
With the SELECTLOK® range of cam locks, the possibilities
are endless. Mix and match housing lengths, fixing
varieties, cams and keys to create the ideal solution for
your application. Just complete the sales enquiry form on
the following pages and we’ll be pleased to attend to your
request. But if the choice is too great, just choose one of our
standard configurations on page 9-6. We’re sure there is one
to suit.
FEATURES
• Round or square escutcheons
• Various cam and housing styles and lengths
• Fully assembled
• Multiple drive and key options available
ESCUTCHEONS AND INSERTS
Round escutcheon Square escutcheon
CombinationWing knob
ESCUTCHEONS
& INSERTS
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. 9-2
STANDARD
DESIGN
PART NUMBER KEY CODE HOUSING
LENGTH
ESCUTCHEON
DESIGN ROTATION CAM ORIENTATION CAM DESIGN FIXING DESIGN
ALR411LS28Z19B 144 19mm ROUND, BLACK 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 28mm ZINC NUT
ALR509LS30Z16 550 16mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALR303LS30Z16 604 16mm ROUND 180 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALR402LS30Z19 92268 19mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALR402LS30Z30 92268 30mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALR3020S30B16 92268 16mm ROUND 180 DEGREE KEY 90 DEGREE OPPOSED TO CAM STRAIGHT 30mm BRASS NUT
ALR302LA3206B22 92268 22mm ROUND 180 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM BENT AWAY FROM FACE BRASS NUT
ALR501OH30Z20 CL001 16mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY 90 DEGREE OPPOSITE TO CAM HOOKED ZINC NUT
ALR501LS30Z16 CL001 16mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALR401OH30Z20 CL001 20mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY 90 DEGREE OPPOSITE TO CAM HOOKED ZINC NUT
ALS301LA4511Z16 CL001 16mm SQUARE 180 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM BENT AWAY FROM FACE ZINC NUT
ALR307LS30Z16 CL003 16mm ROUND 180 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
ALS4M1LT3506Z16 MASTER KEYED 16mm SQUARE 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM BENT TOWARDS FACE ZINC NUT
ALR2M1LA3012B16 MASTER KEYED 16mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY IN LINE WITH CAM BENT AWAY FROM FACE BRASS NUT
ALR5WKOS30Z16 WING KNOB 16mm ROUND 90 DEGREE KEY 90 DEGREE OPPOSED TO CAM STRAIGHT 30mm ZINC NUT
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.9-3